VDL Losflansch PVC-U 315 mm
6bar DN300 Grau Typ A
(7002892)

V=L Vande Lande

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Typ

Maf3

Verpackung

DN

Innen @

Auflen o

Dicke

Arbeitsdruck

Loch @

Locher

Grau

PVC-U

A

315 mm

1 St.

300

345 mm

445 mm

36 mm

6 bar

22 mm

12

ABMESSUNGEN

@Di-1

PCD

)

388 mm

400 mm

22 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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